
期日前投票　集計表

令和４年７月10日執行　参院選（県選出） R1.7.21

日付 焼津 大井川 小川 合計 累計 投票率 対前回比 焼津 大井川 イオン 合計 累計 投票率

6月23日 (木) 185 114 187 486 486 0.43 1.16 0 0 0.00

6月24日 (金) 300 174 254 728 1,214 1.07 2.89 138 71 215 424 424 0.37

6月25日 (土) 317 156 387 860 2,074 1.82 1.73 151 115 524 790 1,214 1.05

6月26日 (日) 388 198 346 932 3,006 2.64 1.37 217 123 666 1,006 2,220 1.92

6月27日 (月) 352 203 266 821 3,827 3.36 1.35 178 123 346 647 2,867 2.49

6月28日 (火) 340 211 330 881 4,708 4.14 1.28 194 138 504 836 3,703 3.21

6月29日 (水) 320 162 291 773 5,481 4.82 1.25 187 110 434 731 4,434 3.84

6月30日 (木) 290 185 279 754 6,235 5.48 1.24 131 165 364 660 5,094 4.42

7月1日 (金) 325 171 226 722 6,957 6.11 1.20 197 137 443 777 5,871 5.09

7月2日 (土) 459 238 462 1,159 8,116 7.13 1.16 258 199 704 1,161 7,032 6.10

7月3日 (日) 602 313 628 1,543 9,659 8.49 1.15 326 218 874 1,418 8,450 7.32

7月4日 (月) 495 246 344 1,085 10,744 9.44 1.10 300 186 931 1,417 9,867 8.55

7月5日 (火) 350 253 394 997 11,741 10.32 1.06 312 259 721 1,292 11,159 9.67

7月6日 (水) 573 313 504 1,390 13,131 11.54 1.05 357 247 838 1,442 12,601 10.92

7月7日 (木) 612 373 578 1,563 14,694 12.91 1.06 353 296 782 1,431 14,032 12.16

7月8日 (金) 671 485 646 1,802 16,496 14.49 1.07 428 328 833 1,589 15,621 13.54

7月9日 (土) 1,229 811 1,367 3,407 19,903 17.49 1.06 786 660 1,865 3,311 18,932 16.41

投票者数計 7,808 4,606 7,489 19,903 4,513 3,375 11,044 18,932

投票率 6.86 4.05 6.58 17.49 3.91 2.93 9.57 16.41

選挙人名簿登録者数 R4.6.21現在 113,824 R1.7.3現在 115,389

（国内＋在外）
113,769 国内 （国内＋在外）

115,333 国内

55 在外 56 在外

焼津 大井川 小川 焼津 大井川 小川 焼津 大井川 イオン 焼津 大井川 イオン

6月23日 (木) 112 56 96 73 58 91 - - - - - -

6月24日 (金) 164 96 112 136 78 142 84 38 103 54 33 112

6月25日 (土) 175 80 184 142 76 203 89 65 243 62 50 281

6月26日 (日) 196 102 166 192 96 180 125 72 298 92 51 368

6月27日 (月) 170 101 125 182 102 141 92 56 141 86 67 205

6月28日 (火) 166 99 150 174 112 180 102 62 205 92 76 299

6月29日 (水) 145 76 126 175 86 165 92 54 177 95 56 257

6月30日 (木) 137 79 119 153 106 160 63 71 129 68 94 235

7月1日 (金) 150 84 96 175 87 130 98 67 185 99 70 258

7月2日 (土) 221 110 220 238 128 242 131 95 287 127 104 417

7月3日 (日) 299 158 296 303 155 332 175 106 401 151 112 473

7月4日 (月) 227 114 153 268 132 191 149 99 416 151 87 515

7月5日 (火) 169 127 184 181 126 210 162 122 283 150 137 438

7月6日 (水) 266 137 205 307 176 299 185 114 346 172 133 492

7月7日 (木) 284 154 228 328 219 350 166 138 280 187 158 502

7月8日 (金) 297 218 263 374 267 383 213 148 314 215 180 519

7月9日 (土) 561 389 612 668 422 755 378 311 788 408 349 1,077

3,739 2,180 3,335 4,069 2,426 4,154 2,304 1,618 4,596 2,209 1,757 6,448

男 女

投票者数計

男 女
日付


